Kodlkr
88995440 Z
41995510 Z
37995200 Z
- OOVL
32995760 Z
72995146 A
91995109 Z
87995103 Z
89995780 Z
79995380 Z
49995250 Z
93995520 Z
89995790 Z
86995870 Z
32995840 Z
52995440 Z

TypLkr Lekarna

Lékarna Prima

Lékarna Alfamed

Lékarna Nemocnice Vimperk
OOVL L Farmacum
Lékarna U Sv. Martina
Lékarna Pharmawell
LEKARNA REPHARM
Lékarna Orlova

Dr.Max LEKARNA
Budéjovicka lékarna s.r.o.
Dr.Max LEKARNA

Dr.Max LEKARNA

Dr.Max LEKARNA
Lékarna U fontany

Dr. Max LEKARNA
Lékarna Central Chomutov

Adresa
74213
350 02
385 01
33843
370 11
602 00
702 00
73514
772 00
676 02
347 01
787 01
779 00
738 18
370 04
430 01

Studénka Butovicka 365

Cheb Prazska 2494/15, Tesco Stores
Vimperk Pivovarska 332

Hradek u Rokycan 1. maje 39/II
Ceské Budgjovice J.Boreckého 1590
Brno Slovakova 11

Ostrava - Moravska Ostrava TyrSova 34
Orlova-Lutyné Osvobozeni 1311
Olomouc 8.kvétna 515/19

Moravské Budéjovice Sokolska 86
Tachov Zamecka 2111

Sumperk Dr.E.Benese 5

Olomouc Jeremenkova 103/23
Frydek-Mistek EIl. Krasnohorské 321
Ceské Budgjovice Prazska 71
Chomutov Zizkovo namésti 1

Vedouci Iékarnik

Mgr. Milada Gilgova
Mgr. Jitka Kostalova
PharmDr. Miloslava Vaverova
PharmDr. Jifi Kagirek
Mgr. Anna Bartova

Mgr. Petra Gebauerova
Mgr. Ludék Broz

Mgr. Jifi Vana

Mgr. Jana Vyhlidalova
PharmDr. Jitka PeSlova
Mgr. Hana Pechova

Mgr. Hana Prikrylova
Mgr. Michal Pokorny
Mgr. Tomas Jaworski
Mgr. Michaela Kaplanova
Mgr. Oto Jadud

Telefon

556 729 544
353 034 195
388 320 685
371733 050
385515 023
513 034 260
596 101 606
596 511 882
585 207 357
561 010 300
374 720 262
583213 748
585241 123
558 415 855
387 204 217
474 334 166





